
Tradeshow Industry Directory

Arts and Entertainment
Bilingarra
Jarjum Dollies
Koori Mail
Luke Penrith Arts and Designs
mili mili
Peta-Joy Williams
Saretta Art & Design
Yindi Artz

Canine Joint Plus
Indigiearth
Kaiyu Superfoods NT Pty Ltd
Uncle Charlie's Tastes of Country
Waddi Springs & Waddi Specialty
 Co�ee
Wambool Dreaming Pty Ltd t/a 
 The Unexpected Guest
Yaru Australia

Industry Partners 
Consulate General of Canada 
Noongar Chamber of Commerce
Reconciliation Australia
Waalitj Hub

IT 
10Telco
Baidam Solutions
Enigma Indigenous Peoples Pty Ltd
Goanna Solutions
Hold Access
IT Magnet
Kalinda IT
Marlee Djinda
Message Stick
Ngakkan Nyaagu 
Willyama Services
WV Technologies

Manufacturing and
equipment hire
Blackroo Industries
Cedrent Enterprises
Kooya Fleet Solutions
Miranda Plastics
Struddys Manufacturing
The Trustee for Thread Group
 Australia Trust
Top End Controls and Automation
 Pty Ltd

Marketing, graphic 
design and 
photography
Gilimbaa
K.T. Wilson & L.P. Wood 
 (Nani Creative) 
Leticia Anne Designs
Little Rocket Agency
Ochre Dawn
Spirit Group Brands
Ten Four Media
Wayne Quilliam Photography

Business Services / 
Recruitment
Dreampath Recruitment
Job Trail
Karlka Recruiting Group
Onpoint 365
Pipeline Talent
Red Rock Recruitment Pty Ltd
Relatbl Recruiting
Wirrigan Group

Construction
Aboriginal Employment 
 Strategy Ltd
Allpro Plumbing Solutions Pty Ltd
Arrow Facilities Management -
 ArrowFM
Blackrock Industries
BRC Roofing and Cladding
 Australia
DCL Engineering Group
DCL Locksmiths & Security
Direct Ergonomics Pty Ltd
DLG Shape
Dotbuild Constructions
First Nations Labour Hire Pty Ltd
Generate Interiors
Giidjaa Industries
GWS Engineering & Construction
Intract Australia Pty Ltd
Jarrah Group
KJ Industrial Sca�olding Pty Ltd
LCSI Electrical & Data
Many Fabrication & Engineering
NPM Indigenous
P.O.P. Works Pty Limited
Pristine Projects Aboriginal and
 Torres Strait Islander Corporation
RASP Australia
Rork Projects
Sca�olding and Maintenance
 Services Australia Pty Ltd
Spatial Hub Pty Ltd
Waanyi Shamrock United Civil
Wamarra Pty Ltd
Wumara Group
Yerran Industrial

 

 

Consulting
Arrpwere Consulting Pty Ltd
Biodiversity Australia Pty Ltd
BlackCard Pty Ltd
Black Duck Procurement
Bundyi Girri Consulting Pty Ltd
Chalk & Behrendt Pty Ltd
Cox Inall Ridgeway
Curijo Pty Ltd
Dhiira
ETMP Perspectives Pty Ltd
First Australians Capital
IPS Management Consultants
Jabin Group
Keighran Legal + Advisory
Kristal Kinsela Consulting
Marrawah Law Pty Ltd
Murawin Pty Ltd
Ngalawa Nura
Nganya
Tagai Management Consultants
Terri Janke and Company
Winangali
Yawuru Technology Group Pty Ltd

Education and training
AbSec Learning and Development
 Centre
CATonline.tv
Corporate Culcha
Evolve Communities Pty Ltd
Indigeco Pty Ltd
Juluwarlu Group Aboriginal
 Corporation
Kirra Services
People First Fire
Real Futures
Shantelle Thompson

Facilities management
Evolve FM Pty Ltd
Ganbara Pty Ltd
Glad Indigenous Pty Ltd
Ibuilt Indigenous Solutions
Killara Services
Mandura Pty Limited
Orana Services Pty Ltd
Sobrius
Southern Cross Pacific Pty Ltd
Wirrigan Business Services
 (Galimbang Pty Ltd)
Wirrpanda Supplies

Promotional items 
Geared Up Culcha Pty Ltd
Impression Bay Holdings 
Look Smart Uniforms Pty Ltd
Outback Global Australia
Promo Gear
Snap Underwood
Worimi Collective
Yamari Ochre Signs
Yilay

Tourism 
Voyages Indigenous Tourism
 Australia

Transport and logistics 
Alkira Fuel Program Pty Ltd
IAS Logistics
Young Guns Container Crew 
 Pty Ltd

Waste Management 
Intershred Pty Ltd

Security, health and 
safety
Accelerate Occupational
 Rehabilitation
DCL Locksmiths & Security
First Nation Defibs
Integrity Health & Safety
Jalbi Australia
MediNation 
Ochre Sun Australia
Panku Safety Solutions Pty Ltd
Supply Solutions Group Pty Ltd
Umbarra Services Group

O�ce supplies and 
printing
Cultural Choice
Direct Ergonomics Pty Ltd
Ergonomic Workstation Products
Kulbardi
Maybell Group
Muru O�ce Supplies
Print Junction 
Printing with Purpose 
Wawirra Supplies
Winya Indigenous O�ce Furniture

Food and hospitality
Arnhem Beverage Company 
 Pty Ltd
Beachtree Distilling Co.



Tradeshow Exhibitor List and Floor Plan
International Convention Centre - Hall 1

10Telco DE7 First Nations Labour Hire Pty Ltd DE25 Look Smart Uniforms Pty Ltd M2 Snap Underwood N7

Aboriginal Employment Strategy Ltd A14 Ganbara Pty Ltd D8 Luke Penrith Arts and Designs C9 Sobrius DE30
AbSec Learning & Development 
Centre DE18 Geared Up Culcha Pty Ltd A16 Mandura Pty Limited N1 Southern Cross Pacific Pty Ltd L2
Accelerate Occupational  
Rehabilitation G8 Generate Interiors A2 Many Fabrication & Engineering A5 Spatial Hub Pty Ltd A3

Alkira Fuel Program Pty Ltd DE6 Giidjaa Industries DE26 Marlee Djinda D2 Spirit Group Brands A4

Allpro Plumbing Solutions Pty Ltd J4 Gilimbaa K8 Marrawah Law Pty Ltd L4 Struddys Manufacturing G1

Arnhem Beverage Company Pty Ltd DE2 Glad Indigenous Pty Ltd A8 Maybell Group D12 Supply Solutions Group Pty Ltd C4
Arrow Facilities Management - 
ArrowFM F8 Goanna Solutions D7 MediNation L5 Tagai Management Consultants I1

Arrpwere Consulting Pty Ltd K12 GWS Engineering & Construction J3 Message Stick B4 Ten Four Media DE13

Baidam Solutions N13 Hold Access DE27 mili mili E6 Terri Janke And Company K10

Beachtree Distilling Co. DE23 IAS Logistics H5 Miranda Plastics C1 The Trustee For Thread Group 
Australia Trust DE19

Bilingarra DE24 Ibuilt Indigenous Solutions A19 Murawin Pty Ltd G3 Top End Controls and Automation 
Pty Ltd D3

Biodiversity Australia Pty Ltd F1 Impression Bay Holdings K1 Muru Office Supplies E2 Umbarra Services Group D10

Black Duck Procurement DE5 Indigeco Pty Ltd B1 Ngakkan Nyaagu C8 Uncle Charlie's Tastes of Country N11

BlackCard Pty Ltd J9 Indigiearth N10 Ngalawa Nura DE1 Voyages Indigenous Tourism Australia F9

Blackrock Industries A11 Integrity Health & Safety E5 Nganya M4 Waalitj Hub H7

Blackroo Industries C5 Intershred Pty Ltd DE17 Noongar Chamber of Commerce K6 Waanyi Shamrock United Civil K11

BRC Roofing and Cladding Australia C2 Intract Australia Pty Ltd N5 NPM Indigenous J1 Waddi Springs &  
Waddi Specialty Coffee D1

Bundyi Girri Consulting Pty Ltd DE32 IPS Management Consultants K5 Ochre Dawn C10 Wamarra Pty Ltd DE14

Canine Joint Plus L6 IT Magnet J5 Ochre Sun Australia DE28 Wambool Dreaming Pty Ltd t/a  
The Unexpected Guest F6

CATonline.tv G9 Jabin Group A20 Onpoint 365 N4 Wawirra Supplies DE8

Cedrent Enterprises F5 Jalbi Australia DE11 Orana Services Pty Ltd J8 Wayne Quilliam Photography E1

Chalk & Behrendt Pty Ltd H2 Jarjum Dollies DE16 Outback Global Australia D11 Willyama Services H11

Corporate Culcha A17 Jarrah Group D6 P.O.P. Works Pty Limited N2 Winangali F4

Cox Inall Ridgeway H13 Job Trail DE29 Panku Safety Solutions Pty Ltd K4 Winya Indigenous Office Furniture H4

Cultural Choice H8 Juluwarlu Group Aboriginal  
Corporation C3 People First Fire A6 Wirrigan Business Services  

(Galimbang Pty Ltd) G7

Curijo Pty Ltd E3 K.T Wilson & L.P Wood  
(Nani Creative) DE10 Peta-Joy Williams DE31 Wirrigan Group G6

DCL Engineering Group H6 Kaiyu Superfoods NT Pty Ltd DE9 Pipeline Talent B5 Wirrpanda Supplies J6

DCL Locksmiths & Security F7 Kalinda IT N8 Print Junction C7 Worimi Collective C6

Dhiira DE4 Karlka Recruiting Group N9 Printing With Purpose H10 Wumara Group B3

Direct Ergonomics Pty Ltd G4 Keighran Legal + Advisory J7 Pristine Projects Aboriginal and  
Torres Strait Islander Corporation A9 WV Technologies N6

DLG Shape A1 Killara Services A7 Promo Gear A13 Yamari Ochre Signs E4

Dotbuild Constructions A18 Kirra Services L1 RASP Australia K2 Yaru Australia L3

Dreampath Recruitment A12 KJ Industrial Scaffolding Pty Ltd N3 Real Futures D4 Yawuru Technology Group Pty Ltd H12

Enigma Indigenous Peoples Pty Ltd H3 Koori Mail H9 Reconciliation Australia J2 Yerran Industrial G10

Ergonomic Workstation Products I2 Kooya Fleet Solutions M3 Red Rock Recruitment Pty Ltd DE15 Yilay DE3

ETMP Perspectives Pty Ltd D9 Kristal Kinsela Consulting K9 Relatbl Recruiting DE21 Yindi Artz B6

Evolve Communities Pty Ltd F2 Kulbardi M1 Rork Projects H1 Young Guns Container Crew Pty Ltd F3

Evolve FM Pty Ltd G2 LCSI Electrical & Data DE20 Saretta Art & Design K7

First Australians Capital B2 Leticia Anne Designs A15 Scaffolding And Maintenance  
Services Australia Pty Ltd K3

First Nation Defibs A10 Little Rocket Agency N12 Shantelle Thompson DE12
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Supply Nation Lounge

Attendee Catering

Exhibitor Catering

Special Dietary Requirements 

Coffee & Beverages

Toilets

First Aid

Welcome 
Lounge




